0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.0
Spatial Frequency in cycles per mm
TS 0.0000, 0.0000 mm
TS 0.0000, 4.8000 mm
TS 0.0000, 6.4000 mm
TS 0.0000, 8.0000 mm
M
o
d
u
l
u
s
o
f
t
h
e
O
T
F
Polychromatic Diffraction MTF
LM50HC-VIS-SW (50mm F2.5)
Data for 0.4358 to 0.8500 µm.
Surface: Image
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.0
Spatial Frequency in cycles per mm
TS 0.0000, 0.0000 mm
TS 0.0000, 4.8000 mm
TS 0.0000, 6.4000 mm
TS 0.0000, 8.0000 mm
M
o
d
u
l
u
s
o
f
t
h
e
O
T
F
Polychromatic Diffraction MTF
LM50HC-VIS-SW (50mm F2.5)
Data for 0.9000 to 1.7000 µm.
Surface: Image